1

KaTt

/&n

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

KaTt

/&n

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

50 Apnée

A.M. OvopaTEN®VUHO

KOE ABAnTn/Tpiag
11157 Myrto Apostolidis
8248 Sofia Ktena

4177 Eirini Voskopoulou
7386 Anastasia Tsikli
10559 Sofia Ntouranidi
10099 Slyliani Kalogeropoulou
10585 Demeter Loulou
10719 Foivi Prosalika
10786 Dimitra Souli
9970 Vasiliki Dagre
11079 BOIKAH ANTQNIA

11598 MEXANETZIAQOY BAZIAIKH

10632 Roza Konstantinidou
10242 ZAXEINA KQNZTANTINA

10319 KAAOTEPOMOYAQOY KQNZTANTINA

10778 AEATA AYAIA
10800 KIX>OYAH NIKOAETA
8056 MEAEKANAKH IQANNA
10405 MEPZAKH ATIAMANTOYAA
11101 NOAITH BAZIAIKH
8148 MANTEAIAH AAEZANAPA
10464 MMOY®IAOY ANAZTAZIA
11338 AYKOTZETA IQANNA
10135 TZAPTZAPH ZTYAIANH
11971 NAMAAHMHTPIOY API'YPH

50 Apnée
A.M. OvopaTEN®VUHO
KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
9307 Loukas Karetzopoulos
10704 Stavrianos Sismanidis
7812 Michail Papadopoulos
6709 Achileas Dimaridis
9889 Marino Evangelos
11535 Konstantinos Tzanetakos
11123 Ilias Kranias
11740 Ioannis Yfantidis
10793 Andreas Satras
10734 Gregorios Keramydas
10490 Athanasios Dimotsis
7751 Ioannis Liardakis
6127 NAATZIAAKHZ TEQPIIOx
6564 TZEMNETHXZ AIMIAIOX

10408 NEQPITAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
10750 BAZINANTQNAKHZ ZTYAIANOZ
10717 MAMNOYAAKOZ ZTYAIANOZ

9715 BEPNAAAKHZ F'EQPIIOz

®ecocalovikn, 8/5/2009 - 10/5/2009
AlMNOTENEZMATA ArQNIZMATSQN

MaveAAnvio MpwTabAnua Avdpmv-Tuvaikov

Femmes

ETog
levv.
1993
1986
1975
1978
1994
1994
1993
1992
1995
1990
1995
1992
1992
1993
1996
1991
1994
1987
1988
1984
1977
1996
1994
1995
1992

Swuareio
NHP.FEPAKA
NO BOAQY-A
I.0.OEXZAN
NO APIrOzT.
NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.XANIQN
NAO KAANAMA
O.E.A/N.A.
NHP.FEPAKA
K.O.M.FAAY
NHP.FEPAKA
I1.0.0EX3AA
EAT AAE=AN
AAP-TITAN
N.O.XANIQN
K.O.M.FAAY
I.0.OEXZAN
AE XAIAAP
N.O.BOYAIA
K.O.M.FAAY
N.O.BOYAIA
NAO KAANAMA
AGA.AKAA.A
AOGA.AKAA.A
AAP-TITAN

Hommes

ETog
levv.
1991
1993
1982
1980
1987
1994
1994
1992
1992
1990
1992
1983
1981
1980
1990
1991
1978
1994

Swuareio
N.O.AMOIOE
AOGA.AKAA.A
N.O.BOYAIA
N.O.BOYAIA
A.O AITAIO
AE XAIAAP
O.E.A/N.A.
AEA®.MEP.
A.O AITAIO
AKO XAAKIA
NAO KAANAMA
N.O.AMO®IOE
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.XANIQN
I.0.OEXZAN
N.O.XANIQN
O.E.A/N.A.
N.O.XANIQN
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Enidoon

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

17.85
17.97
18.49
18.68
18.71
18.76
18.95
18.97
18.98
19.42
19.47
19.57
19.62
20.12
20.55
20.64
20.92
21.19
21.20
21.29
21.70
21.82
22.25
22.58
23.64

Enidoon

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

15.36
15.37
15.46
15.75
15.96
16.14
16.34
16.38
16.55
16.84
16.86
16.88
17.00
17.44
17.54
17.80
18.17
18.23



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

KaTt

/&n

10
11
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

KaTt

/&n

10

11075
10091
11073
11787
10126
10861
10965
11720
11743
11391

9359

11064

BAZIAOMOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ
KAAINTEPAKHZ EYATTEAOZ
MOKAZ ANAPEAZ
FKOYZOYAHZ NAZAPOZ
ZTAMATHZ MNANATIQTHZ
KOAAKAZ >TAMATIOZ
BOYAIAPHZ XAPAAAMIOZ
AEBENTHX AHMHTPIOZ
ZENIAHZ IQAKEIM
XAABATZOIAOY ©EOAQPOZ
AKYPH EKKINHZH
MYPIAAOZ ANAPEAZ
AKYPOZ

ZAPPHZ KQNZTANTINOX

200 M Surface

A.M.
KOE
10592
4680
10099
10065
9314
9502
11587
10904
9824
9955
8056
10696
10319
10253
9838
10496
11741
11006
10189
10953
10285
11490
10464
10094
11101
11171

OvopaTEN®WVUHO

ABANTR/TpIag

Eirini Deligiani

Maria Tryfona

Slyliani Kalogeropoulou

Margarita Liolia

Anna Papadimitriou

Aikaterini Kalamaridi

Chatzilia Georgia

Aikaterini Chrimatopoulou
MQPAKH MAPKEAAA-MAPIA
MOYAAKA TMEAATTA-MAPIA
MEAEKANAKH IQANNA
2MNYPIOYNH ZTAMATIA
KAAOTEPOMOYAQY KQNZTANTINA
KYPIAKH IQANNA-ZTAYPOYAA
OYPFAAIQTH AHMHTPA
FTANNAKOYAH AIKATEPINH
KQZTA OQTEINH

2IAPATH ZTYAIANH

MPIBIAETZIO FKAOPIA
TZOYIKPIANH EAENH ZTYAIANH
XATZOMOYAQY AIKATEPINH-MAPIA
>IOANA EAENH

MMNOY®IAOY ANAZTAZIA

FTAAHNA ANNA

MOAITH BAZIAIKH

KAAAINH TPIANTADGYAAIA-APXONT

200 M Surface

A.M.

KOE
9710
8406
11083
9997
10085
10742
9778
11123

10268 KAPIQTHZ NMOAYXPONHZ-AAEZANAPO

10091

OvopaTenwvupo

ABANTA/TPIAG

Vasilopoulos Anargyros
Antonis Tsourounakis
Ouilliam Pol Balntouin
Konstantinos Barmpas
Polychronis Chrimatopoulos
Giorgios Agrafas

Efstratios Malamadakis
Ilias Kranias

KAAINTEPAKHZ EYATTEAOZ

1993
1993
1983
1994
1993
1993
1983
1992
1995
1995

1976

1992

ANO APIYP.
ANO APIYP.
NAP-TITAN
MAOK
NAP-TITAN
AKO XAAKIA
N.O.AMOIOE
N.O.BOYAIA
NAO KAANAMA
I.O.GEZZAA

NO APrO=T.

I.O.GEZZAA

Femmes

ETog
levv.
1992
1978
1994
1991
1989
1991
1992
1996
1994
1992
1987
1992
1996
1994
1995
1992
1994
1994
1988
1994
1993
1995
1996
1995
1984
1995

Swuareio
NHP.FEPAKA
AOGA.AKAA.A
N.O.XANIQN
AOGA.AKAA.A
I.0.OEXZAN
N.O.XANIQN
NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.AMO®IGE
A.O AITAIO
N.O.XANIQN
AE XAIAAP
A.0.M0Z.IQ
N.O.XANIQN
AKO XAAKIA
I.0.OEZZAN
I.0.0EX3AA
NAO KAANAMA
AKO XAAKIA
N.O.BOYAIA
AE XAIAAP
I.0.OEZZAN
A APHZ OE
NAO KAAAMA
ANO APTYP.
K.O.M.FAAY
MAOK

Hommes

ETog

levv.
1989
1988
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1994
1992
1993

Swuareio
AEAO®.TMEP.
N.O.XANIQN
NHP.FEPAKA
MAOK
N.O.AMO®IOE
AEA®.MEP.
N.O.XANIQN
O.E.A/N.A.
I.0.0EX3AA
ANO APTYP.
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00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:19.20
00:
00:
00:
00:

18.49
18.54
18.83
18.84
18.97

19.52
19.60
19.85
20.22

A-EKK

AKYP

Enidoon

01:
:40.15
:40.70
141,12
142.04
:42.55
:43.98
144.25
:44.95
146.01
:46.87
:48.30
:49.10
:49.27
:49.27
:49.66
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

37.16

50.10
50.12
51.94
52.34
53.93
54.11
55.02
55.35
55.38
56.99

Enidoon

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

26.66
26.72
27.31
29.21
29.80
30.55
31.32
34.25
34.91
35.76



11 11192 TPArTHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1992 NO BOAOY-A 01:36.02

12 11433 XTAYPIAHZ ANAPEAZ 1994 K.O.M.FAY 01:37.38
13 11064 ZAPPHX KQNZTANTINOX 1992 I.0.OEXXAA 01:37.51
14 9638 MIMINIAZ IQANNHX 1994 A.O AITAIO 01:37.58
15 11351 KAPAMIMOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 1994 NO BOAOY-A 01:38.18
16 10488 KAAOITANNHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1995 N.O.AMOIGE 01:39.22
17 11084 KAPANTQNHZ-OIKONOMOY MNEPIKAHZ 1995 NHP.FEPAKA 01:39.28
18 10724 KAPAAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1993 NO BOAOY-A 01:40.11
19 10207 ®QTONOYAOZ IAZQN 1992 AKO XAAKIA 01:40.57
20 10273 OIKONOMOINOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1992 ANO APTYP. 01:42.14
21 11075 BAZIAOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHX 1993 ANO APIYP. 01:42.68
22 10487 MAMNOYTZHZ MEQPIIOZ 1996 ANO API'YP.  01:43.20
23 10721 XPIZTOAOYAOQOY BAZIAEIOX 1992 NO BOAOY-A 01:43.31
24 11388 KQNZTANTINOY ®QTIOZ-AHMHTPIOZ 1995 I.0.OEZ3AA 01:44.64
25 10965 BOYATAPHZ XAPAANAMIMNOX 1983 N.O.AMOIOE 01:45.93
1 50 Apnée Femmes
KaTt A.M. OvopaTen®vupo ETog
/&n KOE ABAnTn/TpIag Fevv.  Swpareio Enidoon
1 8248 Sofia Ktena 1986 NO BOAOY-A 00:17.77
2 11157 Myrto Apostolidis 1993 NHP.TEPAKA 00:17.81
3 7386 Anastasia Tsikli 1978 NO AProxT. 00:18.17
4 10559 Sofia Ntouranidi 1994 NHP.FEPAKA 00:18.29
5 10585 Demeter Loulou 1993 NAO KAANAMA 00:18.79
6 4177 Eirini Voskopoulou 1975 1.O.OEXZAA  00:18.80
7 10099 Slyliani Kalogeropoulou 1994 N.O.XANIQN 00:18.89
8 10719 Foivi Prosalika 1992 O.E.A/N.A. 00:19.52
2 50 Apnée Hommes
Kat A.M. OvopaTeEN®VUHO ETog
/&n KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag levv.  SwpaTeio Enidoon
1 7812 Michail Papadopoulos 1982 N.O.BOYAIA 00:15.21
2 10704 Stavrianos Sismanidis 1993 AGA.AKAA.A 00:15.44
3 9307 Loukas Karetzopoulos 1991 N.O.AMO®IOE 00:15.75
4 6709 Achileas Dimaridis 1980 N.O.BOYAIA 00:15.80
5 9889 Marino Evangelos 1987 A.O AITAIO 00:15.93
6 11123 Ilias Kranias 1994 O.E.A/N.A. 00:16.40
7 11535 Konstantinos Tzanetakos 1994 AE XAIAAP 00:16.66
8 11740 Ioannis Yfantidis 1992 AEA®.NMEP. 00:17.00
3 1500 M Surface Femmes
KaTt A.M. OvopaTen®vupo ETog
/&n KOE ABAnTn/TpIag Fevv.  Swpareio Enidoon
1 10037 Stamatina Tsiotaki 1990 AEA®.NMEP. 14:03.21
2 9314 Anna Papadimitriou 1989 I.0.OEX2AA 14:15.86
3 10416 Garyfallia Oikonomou 1991 A.0.NO0Z.IQ 14:22.61
4 10740 Eirini Tsiotaki 1994 AEA®.MEP. 14:35.04
5 10745 Evdoxia Tsougka 1992 NAO KAANAMA 14:45.83
6 9832 KYPIAKH MAPIA 1988 AKO XAAKIA 14:51.53
7 9838 OYPFAAIQTH AHMHTPA 1995 I.0.0EXZAA 15:07.44
8 9604 OIAINOMOYAQY-MEZAAQY ZMYPIAOYAA 1992 A.O XAIAAP  15:11.26
9 10784 TZIMMANAKOY ANNA 1994 NO BOAOY-A 15:14.14
10 10722 AEAHTIANNH ANOZTOAIA 1992 NO BOAOY-A 15:15.50
11 11458 KAPAKQXTA ANAMMPINH 1993 AE XAIAAP 15:44.62
12 10636 MAPANTIAH EIPHNH 1992 AEA®.MEP. 15:51.24
13 10406 NIKOAOYAAKH MAPIA 1993 N.O.XANIQN 15:51.35
14 11457 BITANTZAKH XPIZTIANNA 1993 AE XAIAAP 15:56.64
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15

KaTt

/&n

O 0O NO UL~ WN -

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

KaTt

/&n

0O NO U WN =

)]

KaTt

/&n

O NO U WNH

11171 KAAAINH TPIANTA®YAAIA-APXONT
EFKATEAEIWVE

11044 Eleni Cherkeletzi
AIATPA®HKE

9502 Aikaterini Kalamaridi

1500 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTen®vupo
KOE ABAnTh/TpIag
10092 Giorgios Galinas
9582 Charalampos Mantzaropoulos
9778 Efstratios Malamadakis
10212 Evrysthenis Nikolaidis
10369 Giorgios Zygridis
10088 Dimitros Papoutsis
9680 Tryantafillos Anastasiou
8736 losif Chamounta
9708 MAMANAXTAZIOY ZTEGANOX
6650 KAPABANAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
11053 Andreas Archaniotakis
10404 Christophos Archontidis
10940 Panagiotis Polyzos
11052 KATZOYPAZ BAZIAEIOZ
11454 NIKOAETOXZ OEOAQPOX
10273 OIKONOMOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
9720 MOYZOYAHX AHMHTPIOX
10997 KAZAKOZ BAZIAEIOZ
10626 TOAIKAX XPH>XTOX
11388 KQNZTANTINOY ®QTIOZ-AHMHTPIOZ
11115 XPIZTO®OPIAHZ XPHZTOX
10078 FAAIATZATOZ MANATIQTHZ
EFKATEAEIWE
9902 AMOZTOAOMOYAOZ EMMANOYHA-XPHZTOZ

200 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTeEN®VUHO

KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
10592 Eirini Deligiani

4680 Maria Tryfona
10065 Margarita Liolia
10099 Slyliani Kalogeropoulou
9314 Anna Papadimitriou
9502 Aikaterini Kalamaridi
11587 Chatzilia Georgia
10904 Aikaterini Chrimatopoulou

200 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTen®vupo

KOE ABAnTn/TpIag

8406 Antonis Tsourounakis
9710 Vasilopoulos Anargyros
11083 Ouilliam Pol Balntouin
9778 Efstratios Malamadakis
10742 Giorgios Agrafas
10085 Polychronis Chrimatopoulos
11123 Ilias Kranias

9997 Konstantinos Barmpas

1995

1992

1991

NAOK

AEA®.TIEP.

N.O.XANIQN

Hommes

ETog
levv.
1991
1990
1991
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1979
1992
1992
1992
1993
1994
1992
1992
1993
1993
1995
1995
1989

1993

Swuareio
ANO APTYP.
OMIAOZ ©AA
N.O.XANIQN
NAO KAANAMA
NO BOAQY-A
ANO APTYP.
NO APIrOxT.
AKO XAAKIA
AE XAIAAP
I.0.0EZZAN
AEA®.TMEP.
MAOK

EAT AAEZAN
NO BOAOY-A
K.O.M.FAAY
ANO APTYP.
NO APIrOzT.
A.0.M0z.IQ
NAP-TITAN
I.0.OEXZAN
A> APHZ OE
AEA®.MEP.

AEA®.TIEP.

Femmes

ETog

levv.
1992
1978
1991
1994
1989
1991
1992
1996

Swuareio
NHP.FEPAKA
AOGA.AKAA.A
AGA.AKAA.A
N.O.XANIQN
I.0.OEXZAN
N.O.XANIQN
NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.AMO®IGE

Hommes

ETog

levv.
1988
1989
1992
1991
1992
1992
1994
1992

Swuareio
N.O.XANIQN
AEA®.TMEP.
NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.XANIQN
AEA®.MEP.
N.O.AMOIOE
O.E.A/N.A.
MAOK
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27.08

ErK

AIAr

Enidoon

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
:04.50
15:

15

03.12
09.02
09.60
12.21
14.12
17.12
17.35
22.13
22.67
32.10
34.46
34.64
38.22
57.73
03.41
10.33
19.31
32.96
42.69
52.50

07.39

ErK

Enidoon

01:
01:
01:
:40.16
:42.65
:43.05
:44.03
:44.72

01
01
01
01
01

36.24
37.37
39.75

Enidoon

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

23.08
24.81
27.13
28.37
30.08
30.48
32.32
32.92



7

KaTt

1

KaTt

/&n

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21

800 M IS

A.M. OvopaTeEN®VUHO

KOE ABAnTn/Tpiag

9212 Kassandra Kalavrezou
9970 Vasiliki Dagre
10037 Stamatina Tsiotaki
9604 OIAIMNOMNOYAOY-MEZAAOY ZMYPIAOYAA
10559 Sofia Ntouranidi
11006 ZIAPAIMH ZTYAIANH
10636 MAPANTIAH EIPHNH

EFKATEAEIWE
7386 Anastasia Tsikli

800 M IS
A.M. OvouaTEN®VUHO
KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
8023 Ioannis Tsourounakis
3329 Antonis Askoxylakis
10118 Alexandros Christoulakis
10547 Gavriil Asoniadis
7751 Ioannis Liardakis
9680 Tryantafillos Anastasiou
9720 MOYZOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX
11135 KAPAXAAIOZ M'EQPIIOx
10750 BAZINANTQNAKHZ ZTYAIANOZ
10122 MANOYZHZ NOAYXPONHX
EFKATEAEIVE
10207 ®QTOMOYAOX IAZQN
10561 Anastasios Theodoridis
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ XTPO®H
10564 Mikail Sousounis

50 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTEN®VUHO
KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
10704 Stavrianos Sismanidis
10213 Athanasios Gkougkos
9307 Loukas Karetzopoulos
9889 Marino Evangelos
7812 Michail Papadopoulos
6709 Achileas Dimaridis
11123 Ilias Kranias
11083 OQuilliam Pol Balntouin
7751 Ioannis Liardakis
10490 Athanasios Dimotsis
10793 Andreas Satras
10085 Polychronis Chrimatopoulos
9359 MYPIAAOZ ANAPEAZ
11740 Ioannis Yfantidis
10408 FEQPIIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
6127 MAATZIAAKHZ MEQPIIOx
10547 Gavriil Asoniadis
11020 MAAAIOZ AHMHTPIOX
6564 TZEMETHZ AIMIAIOZ
9638 MIMNINIAY IQANNHX
10091 KAAINTEPAKHZ EYATTEAOZ

Femmes

ETog

levv.
1991
1990
1990
1992
1994
1994
1992

1978

Swuareio
EAT AAE=AN
K.O.M.FAAY
AEA®.MEP.
A.O XAIAAP
NHP.FEPAKA
AKO XAAKIA
AEA®.MEP.

NO APrO=T.

Hommes

ETog

levv.
1984
1973
1992
1992
1983
1991
1992
1994
1991
1994

1992
1995

1993

Swuareio
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.AMO®IOE
NO APIOzT.
AE XAIAAP
N.O.AMOIOE
NO APIOxT.
NO APIOzT.
AE XAIAAP
N.O.XANIQN
A.O XAIAAP

AKO XAAKIA
NHP.FEPAKA

NHP.FEPAKA

Hommes

ETog
levv.
1993
1984
1991
1987
1982
1980
1994
1992
1983
1992
1992
1992
1976
1992
1990
1981
1992
1990
1980
1994
1993

Swuareio
AGA.AKAA.A
NAO KAANAMA
N.O.AMOIOE
A.O AITAIO
N.O.BOYAIA
N.O.BOYAIA
O.E.A/N.A.
NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.AMOIOE
NAO KAANAMA
A.O AITAIO
N.O.AMO®IGE
NO APIOzT.
AEAO®.MEP.
I.0.OEXZAN
N.O.XANIQN
AE XAIAAP
N.O.BOYAIA
N.O.XANIQN
A.O AITAIO
ANO APTYP.
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Enidoon

07
07
07
07
07
07
08

:08.15
:13.71
:21.61
:34.09
143.91
:57.78
:00.89

ErK

Enidoon

06
06
06
06
06
06

:04.89
:24.79
:28.15
:45.44
:49.20
:54.38
07:
07:
07:
07:

04.10
17.88
28.36
29.73

ErK
ErK

A-3TP

Enidoon

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

16.48
16.63
16.77
17.36
17.46
17.52
17.69
17.70
18.02
18.25
18.58
18.82
18.92
19.04
19.28
19.36
19.38
19.38
19.55
19.73
20.10



22
23
24
25
26
27

KaTt

/&n

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

KaTt

/&n

10
11
12
13
14
15

11084 KAPANTQNHZ-OIKONOMOY MEPIKAHZ

10717

9715
11075
10126
10965

11535

MAMNOYAAKOZ ZTYAIANOZ
BEPNAAAKHZ MEQPI10Ox
BAZIAOMOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ
2TAMATHZ MANATIQTHZ
BOYATAPHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ
YMNEPBAZH 15 M

Konstantinos Tzanetakos

50 M Surface

A.M.
KOE
10592
8248
11157
4177
10585
10099
10719
10786
11598
9824
9973
11395
10904
11587
10319
10632
11971
10778
11021
9837
11451
10827
11194
11830

11338
11101

OvouaTEN®WVUHO

ABANTR/TpIag

Eirini Deligiani

Sofia Ktena

Myrto Apostolidis

Eirini Voskopoulou

Demeter Loulou

Slyliani Kalogeropoulou

Foivi Prosalika

Dimitra Souli
MEXANETZIAOY BAZIAIKH
MQPAKH MAPKEAAA-MAPIA
2TPEIAOY OATA
TPHFOPIAAQY ZOO®IA
Aikaterini Chrimatopoulou
Chatzilia Georgia
KAAOTEPOMOYAQY KQNZTANTINA
Roza Konstantinidou
NAMNAAHMHTPIOY APIYPH
AENTA AYAIA

2TAMATH XPYZA
OYPrAAIQTH MAPIA-IQANNA
MANTAZH XPIZTINA
AOANAZIOY-ANAINQZTOY XPIZTINA
APXONTIAQY IQANNA
MHAIQPIAQOY XPIZTINA
YNEPBAZH 15 M

AYKOTZETA IQANNA
MOAITH BAZIAIKH

100 M IS

A.M.

KOE
8023
9307
6709
7751
10793
10734
3329
7812
9889
11740
11083
10750
6564
9715
10207

OvouaTeEN®WVUHOo
ABANTR/TpPIag

Ioannis Tsourounakis
Loukas Karetzopoulos
Achileas Dimaridis
Ioannis Liardakis
Andreas Satras
Gregorios Keramydas
Antonis Askoxylakis
Michail Papadopoulos
Marino Evangelos
Ioannis Yfantidis
Ouilliam Pol Balntouin
BAZINANTQNAKHZ ZTYAIANOZ
TZEMETHZ AIMIAIOZ
BEPNAAAKHZ NEQPIIOZ
OQTOMOYAOZ IAZQN

1995
1978
1994
1993
1993
1983

1994

NHP.FEPAKA
O.E.A/N.A.
N.O.XANIQN
ANO APIYP.
NAP-TITAN
N.O.AMO®IOE

AE XAIAAP

Femmes

ETog
levv.
1992
1986
1993
1975
1993
1994
1992
1995
1992
1994
1991
1992
1996
1992
1996
1992
1992
1991
1993
1992
1988
1993
1996
1994

1994
1984

Swuareio
NHP.FEPAKA
NO BOAQY-A
NHP.FEPAKA
I.0.OEXZAA
NAO KAANAMA
N.O.XANIQN
O.E.A/N.A.
NHP.FEPAKA
I.0.OEZZAN
A.O AITAIO
AEA®.MEP.
I.0.0EZZAA
N.O.AMOIOE
NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.XANIQN
EAT AAEZAN
AAP-TITAN
K.O.M.FAAY
AAP-TITAN
I.0.0EX3AA
NAO KAANAMA
0.0.A. KAB
MAOK

A> APHZ OE

AGA.AKAA.A
K.O.M.FAAY

Hommes

ETog

levv.
1984
1991
1980
1983
1992
1990
1973
1982
1987
1992
1992
1991
1980
1994
1992

Swuareio
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.AMO®IOE
N.O.BOYAIA
N.O.AMO®IOE
A.O AITAIO
AKO XAAKIA
N.O.AMOIOE
N.O.BOYAIA
A.O AITAIO
AEA®.MEP.
NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.XANIQN
AKO XAAKIA
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00
00
00
00
00
00

:20.20
:20.49
:20.57
:20.70
:20.99
:21.27

> 15M

Enidoon

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

19.21
19.22
19.50
20.20
20.39
20.51
20.62
21.19
21.46
21.56
21.60
21.62
21.68
21.70
21.90
22.26
22.58
22.67
23.51
23.54
23.63
23.96
24.16
25.15

> 15M
> 15M

Enidoon

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00

36.08
36.22
36.38
37.07
37.14
37.21
37.21
37.70
37.75
38.11
38.29
39.34
:40.26
:40.39
:40.54



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
22

KaTt

/&n

10
11
12
13

KaTt

/&n

0O NO U WN -

KaTt

/&n

O NO U WN

w

KaTt

/&n
1

11535 Konstantinos Tzanetakos
10564 Mikail Sousounis

10561 Anastasios Theodoridis
10091 KAAINTEPAKHZ EYAITEAOZ
10122 MANOYZHZ MOAYXPONHZ
10717 NAMNOYAAKOZ 2TYAIANOZ
11135 KAPAXAAIOZ MEQPIIOZ
10126 >TAMATHZ NANATIQTHX

100 M IS

A.M. OvouaTEN®VUHO

KOE ABAnTh/Tpiag

7386 Anastasia Tsikli
11157 Myrto Apostolidis
10559 Sofia Ntouranidi

4177 Eirini Voskopoulou

9970 Vasiliki Dagre
10719 Foivi Prosalika

9212 Kassandra Kalavrezou
10632 Roza Konstantinidou
11434 MEGEPIQTH ZQTHPIA
10786 Dimitra Souli
10242 ZAXEINA KQNZTANTINA
11006 ZIAPAMH ZTYAIANH
10636 MAPANTIAH EIPHNH

AEN NMPOZHAGE
8248 Sofia Ktena

50 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTeEN®VUHO
KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
10704 Stavrianos Sismanidis
10213 Athanasios Gkougkos
9307 Loukas Karetzopoulos
7812 Michail Papadopoulos
9889 Marino Evangelos
11123 Ilias Kranias
11083 Ouilliam Pol Balntouin
6709 Achileas Dimaridis

50 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTen®vupo

KOE ABAnTn/TpIag
10592 Eirini Deligiani
8248 Sofia Ktena
11157 Myrto Apostolidis
4177 Eirini Voskopoulou
10099 Slyliani Kalogeropoulou
10585 Demeter Loulou
10719 Foivi Prosalika
10786 Dimitra Souli

400 M Surface
A.M. OvopaTEN®VUHO
KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
8406 Antonis Tsourounakis

1994
1993
1995
1993
1994
1978
1994
1993

AE XAIAAP
NHP.FEPAKA
NHP.FEPAKA
ANO APIYP.
A.O XAIAAP
O.E.A/N.A.
AE XAIAAP
AAP-TITAN

Femmes

ETog

levv.
1978
1993
1994
1975
1990
1992
1991
1992
1992
1995
1993
1994
1992

1986

Swuareio

NO APIOzT.
NHP.FEPAKA
NHP.FEPAKA
I.0.OEXZAA
K.O.M.FAAY
O.E.A/N.A.
EAT AAE=AN
EAT AAEZAN
K.O.M.FAAY
NHP.FEPAKA
NAP-TITAN
AKO XAAKIA
AEA®.MEP.

NO BOAOY-A

Hommes

ETog

[evv.
1993
1984
1991
1982
1987
1994
1992
1980

Swuareio
AGA.AKAA.A
NAO KAANAMA
N.O.AMOIOE
N.O.BOYAIA
A.O AITAIO
O.E.A/N.A.
NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.BOYAIA

Femmes

ETog

levv.
1992
1986
1993
1975
1994
1993
1992
1995

Swuareio
NHP.FEPAKA
NO BOAOY-A
NHP.FEPAKA
I.0.OEXZAN
N.O.XANIQN
NAO KAANAMA
O.E.A/N.A.
NHP.FEPAKA

Hommes

ETog
levv.
1988

Swuareio
N.O.XANIQN
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00:40.61
00:40.74
00:41.16
00:42.00
00:42.93
00:43.99
00:44.89
00:44.89

Enidoon

00:40.76
00:41.34
00:41.40
00:43.04
00:43.38
00:43.69
00:43.73
00:44.80
00:45.97
00:46.75
00:47.48
00:47.59
00:49.38

AEN MNMPOZ

Enidoon

00:16.57
00:16.71
00:16.81
00:17.24
00:17.45
00:17.72
00:17.77
00:17.85

Enidoon

00:18.53
00:19.08
00:19.37
00:20.09
00:20.14
00:20.25
00:20.79
00:21.12

Enidoon
03:01.34



O O NOUT hhWN

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

KaTt

9582
10212

9778

9997

9710
10742
10092
11053
10940
10088

9708
10369
10404
10085
11433
11454
10273
10268

8736
10488

9638
11064
10626
10487
11388
11135

Charalampos Mantzaropoulos
Evrysthenis Nikolaidis
Efstratios Malamadakis
Konstantinos Barmpas
Vasilopoulos Anargyros
Giorgios Agrafas

Giorgios Galinas

Andreas Archaniotakis
Panagiotis Polyzos

Dimitros Papoutsis
MAMANAZTAZIOY ZTEOANOX
Giorgios Zygridis

Christophos Archontidis
Polychronis Chrimatopoulos
>TAYPIAHZ ANAPEAZ
NIKOAETOZ OEOAQPOZ
OIKONOMOIMNOYAOX XPHZTOX
KAPIQTHZ NOAYXPONHZ-AAE=ANAPO
Iosif Chamounta
KAAOINANNHXZ AHMHTPIOX
MIMNINIAZ IQANNHZ

2APPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TOAIKAZ XPHZTOX
NANOYTZHZ N'EQPIrIox
KQNZTANTINOY ®QTIOZ-AHMHTPIOX
KAPAXAAIOZ TEQPIIOx

400 M Surface

A.M.
KOE
4680
10037
10740
9314
10416
11044
10065
10745
9502
9832
10253
9824
9838
10406
11741
10696
10722
11458
10953
11457
10094
10904
11490
9955
10827

OvouaTEN®WVUHO

ABANTH/TPIag

Maria Tryfona

Stamatina Tsiotaki

Eirini Tsiotaki

Anna Papadimitriou

Garyfallia Oikonomou

Eleni Cherkeletzi

Margarita Liolia

Evdoxia Tsougka

Aikaterini Kalamaridi

KYPIAKH MAPIA

KYPIAKH IQANNA-ZTAYPOYAA
MQPAKH MAPKEAAA-MAPIA
OYPFAAIQTH AHMHTPA
NIKOAOYAAKH MAPIA

KQZTA OQTEINH

2MNYPIOYNH ZTAMATIA
AEAHTIANNH AMOZTOAIA
KAPAKQZTA ANAMIMPINH
TZOYIFKPIANH EAENH ZTYAIANH
BITANTZAKH XPIZTIANNA
FTAAHNA ANNA

Aikaterini Chrimatopoulou
2IOAA EAENH

MOYAAKA TMEAATTA-MAPIA
AOANAZIOY-ANAINQITOY XPIZTINA

100 M IS

A.M.

OvopaTEN®WVUHO

1990 OMINAOZ BAA
1990 NAO KAAAMA
1991 N.O.XANIQN
1992 MAOK

1989 AEA®.MEP.
1992 AEA®.MEP.
1991 ANO APTYP.
1992 AEA®.TEP.
1992 EAT AAEZAN
1991 ANO APTYP.
1991 AE XAIAAP
1990 NO BOAOY-A
1992 MAOK

1992 N.O.AMOIOE
1994 K.O.M.TAAY
1994 K.O.M.TAAY
1992 ANO APIYP.
1992 1.0.0EZZAA
1991 AKO XAAKIA
1995 N.O.AMO®IOE
1994 A.O AITAIO
1992 1.0.0EZZAA
1993 AAP-TITAN
1996 ANO APIYP.
1995 I.0.6EZZAA
1994 AE XAIAAP

Femmes
ETog
[evv. Swpareio

1978 AGA.AKAA.A
1990 AEA®.NMEP.
1994 AEA®.NMEP.
1989 I.0.0EZ>ZAA
1991 A.0.MOZ.IQ
1992 AEA®.NMEP.
1991 AGA.AKAA.A
1992 NAO KAANAMA
1991 N.O.XANIQN
1988 AKO XAAKIA
1994 AKO XAAKIA
1994 A.O AITAIO
1995 I.0.0EZXAA
1993 N.O.XANIQN
1994 NAO KANAMA
1992 A.0.M0Z.IQ
1992 NO BOAOY-A
1993 AE XAIAAP
1994 AE XAIAAP
1993 AE XAIAAP
1995 ANO APIYP.
1996 N.O.AMOIOE
1995 AZ APHZ OE
1992 N.O.XANIQN
1993 0.0.A. KAB

Hommes
ETog
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:09.51
:09.55
:09.91
:10.25
:10.80
:14.84
:17.27
117.34
:19.43
:21.47
:21.48
:21.81
:22.05
:22.14
:26.92
:28.35
:30.04
:30.37
:31.63
:35.76
:37.03
:37.49
:38.23
:39.23
143.43
:45.62

Enidoon

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04

:29.00
:31.35
:32.37
:33.67
:34.98
:36.24
:39.62
:40.67
142,19
:42.37
:48.63
:49.04
:52.29
:52.66
:53.02
:53.27
:53.68
:54.35
:55.28
:00.34
:01.08
:02.72
:04.84
:07.36
:15.76



/&n

0O NO U WN =

N

KaTt

/&n

KOE ABAnTh/Tpiag

8023 Ioannis Tsourounakis

6709 Achileas Dimaridis

9307 Loukas Karetzopoulos

7812 Michail Papadopoulos
10734 Gregorios Keramydas
10793 Andreas Satras

3329 Antonis Askoxylakis

7751 Ioannis Liardakis

100 M IS

A.M. OvopaTen®vupo

KOE ABAnTh/TpIag

7386 Anastasia Tsikli
10559 Sofia Ntouranidi
11157 Myrto Apostolidis
4177 Eirini Voskopoulou
9970 Vasiliki Dagre

9212 Kassandra Kalavrezou
10719 Foivi Prosalika
10632 Roza Konstantinidou

4X200 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTEN®VUHO
KOE ABAnTh/Tpiag
16 N.O.XANIQN
8406 Antonis Tsourounakis
10750 BAZINANTQNAKHZ ZTYAIANOZ
9778 Efstratios Malamadakis
8023 Ioannis Tsourounakis

10 013 AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY"

10742 Giorgios Agrafas

9902 AMNOZTOAOMOYAOZ EMMANOYHA-XPHZTOZ

11740 Ioannis Yfantidis
9710 Vasilopoulos Anargyros

[evv.
1984
1980
1991
1982
1990
1992
1973
1983

Swuareio
N.O.XANIQN
N.O.BOYAIA
N.O.AMOIOE
N.O.BOYAIA
AKO XAAKIA
A.O AITAIO
N.O.AMOIOE
N.O.AMOIOE

Femmes

ETog

levv.
1978
1994
1993
1975
1990
1991
1992
1992

Swuareio

NO APIrOzT.
NHP.FEPAKA
NHP.FEPAKA
I.0.OEXZAN
K.O.M.FAAY
EAT AAE=AN
O.E.A/N.A.
EAT AAE=AN

Hommes

ETog
levv.

1988
1991
1991
1984

1992
1993
1992
1989

10 014 AOAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ APIYPOYNMOAHZ

10273 OIKONOMOIMNOYAOZ XPH>XTOX
11075 BAZIAONOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
10091 KAAINTEPAKHZ EYAITEAOZ
10092 Giorgios Galinas

4 I.0.0EZZANONIKHZ

10268 KAPIQTHZ NMOAYXPONHZ-AAEZANAPO

11064 ZAPPHZ KQNZTANTINOX

11388 KQNZTANTINOY ®QTIO>-AHMHTPIOX

6650 KAPABANAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
9 N.O.AMO®IOGEAZ
10488 KAAOITANNHZ AHMHTPIOZ
10085 Polychronis Chrimatopoulos
7751 Ioannis Liardakis
9307 Loukas Karetzopoulos
27 AAPIZAIKOZ TITANEZ
9804 EYAITEAOY AGANAZIOZ
10126 ZTAMATHZ MANATIQTHZ
11073 MOKAZ ANAPEAZ
10626 TOAIKAX XPH>XTOX
13 N.O.BOYAIAMENHZ
11020 MAAAIOZ AHMHTPIOZ
6709 Achileas Dimaridis

1992
1993
1993
1991

1992
1992
1995
1979

1995
1992
1983
1991

1987
1993
1983
1993

1990
1980

Enidoon
05:59.22
01:24.43
01:36.95
01:30.47
01:27.37
06:11.69
01:30.82
01:33.30
01:35.74
01:31.83
06:23.58
01:36.19
01:40.37
01:35.84
01:31.18
06:26.69
01:36.24
01:36.08
01:38.93
01:35.44
06:28.19
01:41.46
01:30.19
01:44.90

06:46.34
01:40.98
01:42.74
01:41.71
01:40.91
06:48.58
01:35.90
01:53.63
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Enidoon

00:34.70
00:34.94
00:36.03
00:36.04
00:36.60
00:37.27
00:37.42
00:37.82

Enidoon

00:40.44
00:40.70
00:42.41
00:42.50
00:43.05
00:44.07
00:44.27
00:44.97



11720
7812

10 019
11084
10561
10564
11083

NAEBENTHXZ AHMHTPIOX

Michail Papadopoulos

AKYPOZ

AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEA FEPAKA
KAPANTQNHZ-OIKONOMOY MEPIKAHZ
Anastasios Theodoridis

Mikail Sousounis

Ouilliam Pol Balntouin

8 4X200 M Surface

KaTt

/&n
1

KaTt

/&n

AM.
KOE
10 019
10592
11587
10786
11157
10 013
11044
10740
9973
10037
4
9314
4177
11395
9838
16
10099
10406
9955
9502
2
10745
10585
11741
11451
98
8056
11458
10953
11457
10 029
10778
11101
11434
9970

OvouaTEN®WVUHO
ABANTR/TpIag

AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEA FEPAKA
Eirini Deligiani

Chatzilia Georgia

Dimitra Souli

Myrto Apostolidis

AKZ "AEADINIA NEPIZTEPIOY"
Eleni Cherkeletzi

Eirini Tsiotaki

2TPEIAOY OATA
Stamatina Tsiotaki
I.0.0EZZAAONIKHZ
Anna Papadimitriou

Eirini Voskopoulou
TPHIOPIAAQY >O®IA
OYPFAAIQTH AHMHTPA
N.O.XANIQN

Slyliani Kalogeropoulou
NIKOAOYAAKH MAPIA
MOYAAKA MEAATIA-MAPIA
Aikaterini Kalamaridi

NAO KAANAMAPIAZ OE:Z.
Evdoxia Tsougka

Demeter Loulou

KQZTA OQTEINH
MANTAZH XPIZTINA

A.E. XAIAAPIOY
MEAEKANAKH IQANNA
KAPAKQZTA ANAMMPINH
TZOYIFKPIANH EAENH ZTYAIANH
BITANTZAKH XPIZTIANNA

1992
1982

1995
1995
1993
1992

01:43.85
01:35.20

AKYP
AKYP
AKYP
AKYP

Femmes

ETog
levv.

1992
1992
1995
1993

1992
1994
1991
1990

1989
1975
1992
1995

1994
1993
1992
1991

1992
1993
1994
1988

1987
1993
1994
1993

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNEPIZTEPIOY "FAAYKOZX"

AENTA AYAIA
MOAITH BAZIAIKH
MEGEPIQTH ZQTHPIA
Vasiliki Dagre

100 M Surface

A.M.

KOE
10592
4177
11157
10585
10099
10719
10786

OvouaTeEN®WVUHO
ABANTR/TpPIag

Eirini Deligiani

Eirini Voskopoulou
Myrto Apostolidis
Demeter Loulou
Slyliani Kalogeropoulou
Foivi Prosalika

Dimitra Souli

1991
1984
1992
1990

Enidoon
06:42.22
01:36.03
01:44.65
01:43.60
01:37.94
06:45.50
01:40.94
01:38.78
01:46.30
01:39.48
06:59.32
01:40.78
01:42.24
01:50.80
01:45.50
07:00.58
01:42.56
01:49.07
01:54.07

07:15.92
01:43.82
01:49.29
01:48.65
01:54.16
07:17.73
01:46.60
01:49.09
01:52.32
01:49.72
07:33.05
01:50.99
01:52.56
01:53.89
01:55.61

Femmes

ETog

levv.
1992
1975
1993
1993
1994
1992
1995

Swuareio
NHP.FEPAKA
I.0.OEXZAA
NHP.FEPAKA
NAO KAANAMA
N.O.XANIQN
O.E.A/N.A.
NHP.FEPAKA
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Enidoon

00:43.23
00:43.48
00:43.56
00:45.52
00:45.62
00:45.85
00:46.45



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

KaTt

/&n

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

11587
10904

9824

9973

8056
10319
10778
10696
10800
10242
11741

9955
10094
11101
10189
11490
10827
11386
11338
11194
11451
10945
10135

Chatzilia Georgia

Aikaterini Chrimatopoulou
MQPAKH MAPKEAAA-MAPIA
2TPEIAOY OATA

MEAEKANAKH IQANNA
KAAOTEPOMOYAQY KQNZTANTINA
AENTA AYAIA

2MYPIOYNH ZTAMATIA
KIZZOYAH NIKOAETA

ZAXEINA KQNZTANTINA

KQZTA OQTEINH

MOYAAKA MEAATIA-MAPIA
FTAAHNA ANNA

MOAITH BAZIAIKH

MPIBIAETZIO 'KAOPIA

2IOAA EAENH
AOANAZIOY-ANAINQZTOY XPIZTINA
KIZZOYAH TATIANA-ANAZTAZIA
AYKOTZETA IQANNA
APXONTIAQY IQANNA

MANTAZH XPIZTINA
XATZHZABBA EAENH
TZAPTZAPH ZTYAIANH

100 M Surface

A.M.
KOE
9307
10704
10213
9710
6709
9889
11123
11083
7812
10085
10793
10734
10490
11740
9715
10088
10547
6127
10268
11064
9638
11535
11020
11084
10717
11075
10126
10861
10965
11743

OvopaTenwvupo

ABANTR/TPIAG

Loukas Karetzopoulos
Stavrianos Sismanidis
Athanasios Gkougkos
Vasilopoulos Anargyros
Achileas Dimaridis

Marino Evangelos

Ilias Kranias

Ouilliam Pol Balntouin
Michail Papadopoulos
Polychronis Chrimatopoulos
Andreas Satras

Gregorios Keramydas
Athanasios Dimotsis
Ioannis Yfantidis
BEPNAAAKHZ MEQPIIOZ
Dimitros Papoutsis

Gavriil Asoniadis
NAATZIAAKHZ TEQPIIOZ
KAPIQTHZ NMOAYXPONHZ-AAEZANAPO
2APPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MIMNINIAZ IQANNHZ
Konstantinos Tzanetakos
MAAAIOZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAPANTQNHZ-OIKONOMOY MEPIKAHZ
MAMOYAAKOZ XTYAIANOZ
BAZIAOMOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ
STAMATHZ NMANAIQTHZ
KOAAKAZ 2TAMATIOZ
BOYAIAPHZ XAPAANAMITOZ
=ENIAHZ IQAKEIM

1992
1996
1994
1991
1987
1996
1991
1992
1994
1993
1994
1992
1995
1984
1988
1995
1993
1997
1994
1996
1988
1996
1995

NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.AMO®IOE
A.O AITAIO
AEA®.TIEP.
AE XAIAAP
N.O.XANIQN
K.O.M.F’AY
A.0.M0Z.IQ
I.0.6GEZZAA
NAP-TITAN
NAO KAANAMA
N.O.XANIQN
ANO APIYP.
K.O.M.FAAY
N.O.BOYAIA
A> APHZ OE
0.0.A. KAB
I.0.GEZZAA
AGA.AKAA.A
MAOK

NAO KAANAMA
0.0.A. KAB
AGA.AKAA.A

Hommes

ETog
levv.
1991
1993
1984
1989
1980
1987
1994
1992
1982
1992
1992
1990
1992
1992
1994
1991
1992
1981
1992
1992
1994
1994
1990
1995
1978
1993
1993
1993
1983
1995

Swuareio
N.O.AMO®IOE
AGA.AKAA.A
NAO KAANAMA
AEA®.TMEP.
N.O.BOYAIA
A.O AITAIO
O.E.A/N.A.
NHP.FEPAKA
N.O.BOYAIA
N.O.AMOIOE
A.O AITAIO
AKO XAAKIA
NAO KAANAMA
AEA®.MEP.
N.O.XANIQN
ANO APTYP.
AE XAIAAP
N.O.XANIQN
I1.0.0EXZAA
I1.0.OEZZAN
A.O AITAIO
AE XAIAAP
N.O.BOYAIA
NHP.FEPAKA
O.E.A/N.A.
ANO APTYP.
AAP-TITAN
AKO XAAKIA
N.O.AMO®IGE
NAO KAANAMA
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00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

:47.15
:47.15
:47.77
:47.97
:48.37
:48.39
:48.52
:48.72
149.43
:49.93
50.08
50.32
50.76
51.07
51.15
51.55
51.89
52.00
52.16
53.06
53.11
53.56
53.76

Enidoon

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

37.57
38.10
38.23
38.23
39.30
39.45
39.57
39.84
:40.10
:40.45
:40.51
:41.39
141.48
:41.68
141.73
:42.01
142.23
142.45
:42.59
:42.60
142.76
:42.89
:43.02
:43.86
:45.37
:45.74
:45.87
:46.68
146.82
147.62



1 100 M Surface

KaTt

KaTt

/&n

N O b~ WN =

A.M. OvouaTEN®VUHO
KOE A®BAnTn/Tpiag
10592 Eirini Deligiani
11157 Myrto Apostolidis
4177 Eirini Voskopoulou
10099 Slyliani Kalogeropoulou
10585 Demeter Loulou
10786 Dimitra Souli
10719 Foivi Prosalika
11587 Chatzilia Georgia

100 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTen®vupo

KOE ABAnTn/TpIag

9307 Loukas Karetzopoulos
10213 Athanasios Gkougkos
10704 Stavrianos Sismanidis
9710 Vasilopoulos Anargyros
6709 Achileas Dimaridis
11083 Ouilliam Pol Balntouin
9889 Marino Evangelos
11123 Ilias Kranias

800 M Surface

A.M. OvouaTEN®VUHO
KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
10037 Stamatina Tsiotaki
10740 Eirini Tsiotaki
4680 Maria Tryfona
9314 Anna Papadimitriou
10416 Garyfallia Oikonomou
10065 Margarita Liolia
10745 Evdoxia Tsougka
9832 KYPIAKH MAPIA
11044 Eleni Cherkeletzi
9502 Aikaterini Kalamaridi
9838 OYPrAAIQTH AHMHTPA
10722 AEAHITANNH AMOZTOAIA
10253 KYPIAKH IQANNA-ZTAYPOYAA
9955 MOYAAKA MEAATTA-MAPIA
11457 BITANTZAKH XPIZTIANNA
11458 KAPAKQZTA ANAMIPINH
10496 NTANNAKOYAH AIKATEPINH
11490 >XIOAA EAENH
10406 NIKOAOYAAKH MAPIA

800 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTEN®VUHO

KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag

8406 Antonis Tsourounakis

9582 Charalampos Mantzaropoulos
10212 Evrysthenis Nikolaidis

9997 Konstantinos Barmpas
10092 Giorgios Galinas

9778 Efstratios Malamadakis
10369 Giorgios Zygridis

Femmes

ETog

levv.
1992
1993
1975
1994
1993
1995
1992
1992

Swuareio
NHP.FEPAKA
NHP.FEPAKA
I.0.OEXZAN
N.O.XANIQN
NAO KAANAMA
NHP.FEPAKA
O.E.A/N.A.
NHP.FEPAKA

Hommes

ETog

levv.
1991
1984
1993
1989
1980
1992
1987
1994

Swuareio
N.O.AMO®IOE
NAO KAANAMA
AOGA.AKAA.A
AEA®.TMEP.
N.O.BOYAIA
NHP.FEPAKA
A.O AITAIO
O.E.A/N.A.

Femmes

ETog
[evv.
1990
1994
1978
1989
1991
1991
1992
1988
1992
1991
1995
1992
1994
1992
1993
1993
1992
1995
1993

Swuareio
AEA®.MEP.
AEA®.TMEP.
AGA.AKAA.A
I.0.0EXZAA
A.0.M0z.IQ
AOGA.AKAA.A
NAO KAANAMA
AKO XAAKIA
AEA®.MEP.
N.O.XANIQN
I.0.OEXZAN
NO BOAQY-A
AKO XAAKIA
N.O.XANIQN
AE XAIAAP
AE XAIAAP
I.0.OEZZAN
A APHZ OE
N.O.XANIQN

Hommes

ETog

levv.
1988
1990
1990
1992
1991
1991
1990

Swuareio
N.O.XANIQN
OMIAOZ OAA
NAO KAANAMA
MAOK

ANO APTYP.
N.O.XANIQN
NO BOAOY-A
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Enidoon

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

41.14
43.50
43.60
44.10
44.69
45.58
45.63
47.57

Enidoon

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:40.00

00

37.23
37.39
37.40
38.26
38.56
38.57
38.79

Enidoon

07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
:40.28
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
:40.65

07

08

16.51
23.28
23.54
28.47
29.48
33.58
37.56
37.76

50.42
51.46
58.92
03.60
06.50
12.08
12.26
26.99
39.23

Enidoon

06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:

27.22
40.99
41.42
42.55
46.68
51.85
51.92



8 8736 losif Chamounta 1991 AKO XAAKIA 06:53.74

9 10742 Giorgios Agrafas 1992 AEA®.MEP. 06:55.86
10 10088 Dimitros Papoutsis 1991 ANO APIYP. 07:01.77
11 10940 Panagiotis Polyzos 1992 EAT AAEZAN 07:02.12
12 9708 MAMANAZTAZIOY ZTE®ANOZ 1991 AE XAIAAP 07:02.71
13 10404 Christophos Archontidis 1992 NAOK 07:03.01
14 11053 Andreas Archaniotakis 1992 AEA®.MEP. 07:03.45
15 6650 KAPABANAZ ANA>XTAZIOX 1979 1.0.OEX2AA 07:07.32
16 11454 NIKOAETOZ ©EOAQPOZ 1994 K.O.M.FAAY  07:14.43
17 10997 KAZAKOZ BAZIANEIOZ 1993 A.0.M0z.IQ 07:16.12
18 11052 KATZOYPAZ BAZIAEIOZ 1993 NO BOAOY-A 07:17.35
19 10268 KAPIQTHZ MOAYXPONHZ-AAE=ANAPO 1992 1.0.OEX2AA 07:25.16
20 9902 AMNOZTOAOMOYAOZ EMMANOYHA-XPHZTOZ 1993 AEA®.MEP. 07:27.49
21 10273 OIKONOMOIMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1992 ANO APIYP. 07:30.77
22 10626 TOAIKAZ XPHZTOX 1993 AAP-TITAN 07:34.88
23 11388 KQNZTANTINOY ®QTIOZ-AHMHTPIOZ 1995 I.0.0EZ>ZAA  07:40.67
24 10488 KAAOITANNHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1995 N.O.AMOIOE 07:48.11

AEN NPOZHAOE
10078 FAAIATZATOZ MANATIQTHZ 1989 AEA®.MEP. AEN MPOZ
5400 M 1IS Femmes
KaTt A.M. OvopaTen®vupo ETog
/&n KOE ABAnTn/TpIag Fevv.  Swpareio Enidoon

1 7386 Anastasia Tsikli 1978 NO APIrOxT. 03:18.23

2 10592 Eirini Deligiani 1992 NHP.TEPAKA 03:22.81

3 9970 Vasiliki Dagre 1990 K.O.M.FMAAY  03:25.91

4 9212 Kassandra Kalavrezou 1991 EAT AAEZAN 03:28.25

5 10559 Sofia Ntouranidi 1994 NHP.FEPAKA 03:33.12

6 9604 ®IAINOMOYAQY-MEZAAQY ZMYPIAOYAA 1992 A.O XAIAAP  03:37.97

7 11434 MNEGEPIQTH ZQTHPIA 1992 K.O.M.TAAY  03:43.25

8 10636 MAPANTIAH EIPHNH 1992 AEA®.MEP. 03:45.46

9 10632 Roza Konstantinidou 1992 EAT AAEZAN 03:51.23
10 11006 ZIAPAMH ZTYAIANH 1994 AKO XAAKIA 03:51.24
11 8056 MEAEKANAKH IQANNA 1987 AE XAIAAP 03:54.36
12 10953 TZOYIKPIANH EAENH ZTYAIANH 1994 AE XAIAAP 03:56.54
6 400 M IS Hommes

Kat A.M. OvopaTeEN®VUHO ETog
/&n KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag levv.  SwpaTeio Enidoon

1 8023 Ioannis Tsourounakis 1984 N.O.XANIQN 02:49.61

2 10118 Alexandros Christoulakis 1992 NO APFroxT. 03:02.76

3 3329 Antonis Askoxylakis 1973 N.O.AMOIGE 03:02.91

4 10547 Gavriil Asoniadis 1992 AE XAIAAP 03:10.39

5 9680 Tryantafillos Anastasiou 1991 NO APFrozT. 03:13.42

6 10734 Gregorios Keramydas 1990 AKO XAAKIA 03:17.62

7 10561 Anastasios Theodoridis 1995 NHP.FEPAKA 03:20.15

8 10564 Mikail Sousounis 1993 NHP.FEPAKA 03:20.91

9 9720 MOYZOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX 1992 NO APFO=T. 03:25.18
10 10122 MANOYZHZ MOAYXPONHZ 1994 A.O XAIAAP  03:25.74
11 10750 BAZINANTQNAKHZ ZTYAIANOZ 1991 N.O.XANIQN 03:26.55
12 10207 ®QTOMOYAOZ IAZQN 1992 AKO XAAKIA 03:26.71
13 11135 KAPAXAAIOZ MEQPIIOZ 1994 AE XAIAAP 03:31.51
7 4X100 M Surface Femmes

Kat A.M. OvopaTEN®VUHO ETog
/&n KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag Fevv. Enidoon
1 10019 AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEA NEPAKA 02:59.05
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KaTt

/&n

11157 Myrto Apostolidis
10786 Dimitra Souli
11079 BOIKAH ANTQNIA
10592 Eirini Deligiani
10 013 AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY"

11044 Eleni Cherkeletzi
10740 Eirini Tsiotaki
10037 Stamatina Tsiotaki
9973 ZTPEIAOY OAlA

16 N.O.XANIQN
10099 Slyliani Kalogeropoulou
10319 KAAOTEPOMOYAQY KQNZTANTINA
10406 NIKOAOYAAKH MAPIA
9502 Aikaterini Kalamaridi

4 I.0.0EZZANONIKHZ
4177 Eirini Voskopoulou
9314 Anna Papadimitriou
9837 ®YPrAAIQTH MAPIA-IQANNA
11598 MEXANETZIAQOY BAZIAIKH
2 NAO KAAAMAPIAZ OEZ.

10585 Demeter Loulou
10745 Evdoxia Tsougka
11741 KQZTA OQTEINH
11451 MANTAZH XPIZTINA

1993
1995
1995
1992

1992
1994
1990
1991

1994
1996
1993
1991

1975
1989
1992
1992

1993
1992
1994
1988

10 029 KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNEPIZTEPIOY "FAAYKOZX"

10778 AEATA AYAIA
11101 NMOAITH BAXIAIKH
11434 MEGEPIQTH ZQTHPIA
9970 Vasiliki Dagre
98 A.E. XAIAAPIOY
8056 NMEAEKANAKH IQANNA
11458 KAPAKQZTA AAMMPINH
11457 BITANTZAKH XPIZTIANNA
10953 TZOYIKPIANH EAENH ZTYAIANH

4X100 M Surface

A.M. OvopaTeEN®VUHO
KOE A®BAnTh/Tpiag
16 N.O.XANIQN
9715 BEPNAAAKHZ M'EQPIIOx
9778 Efstratios Malamadakis
8406 Antonis Tsourounakis
8023 Ioannis Tsourounakis
10 013 AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY"
10742 Giorgios Agrafas
9710 Vasilopoulos Anargyros
11053 Andreas Archaniotakis
11740 Ioannis Yfantidis
2 NAO KANAMAPIAZ OEZ.
10490 Athanasios Dimotsis
10212 Evrysthenis Nikolaidis
10213 Athanasios Gkougkos
10530 AANATZATIANOZ MIXAHA
13 N.O.BOYAIAIMENHZ
7812 Michail Papadopoulos
11720 AEBENTHZ AHMHTPIOZ
11020 MAAAIOZ AHMHTPIOZ
6709 Achileas Dimaridis
9 N.O.AM®IOEAZ

1991
1984
1992
1990

1987
1993
1993
1994

00:44.01
01:29.82
00:47.66
00:41.57
03:03.35
00:45.30
00:45.51
00:45.04
00:47.50
03:07.09
00:44.65
01:20.41
00:21.12
00:27.07
03:08.00
00:44.20
00:46.53
00:50.44

03:13.55
00:45.38
00:47.42
00:49.74
00:51.01
03:16.99
00:48.15
00:50.36
00:51.78
00:46.70
03:17.20
00:49.05
00:48.65
00:49.35
00:50.15

Hommes

ETog
levv.

1994
1991
1988
1984

1992
1989
1992
1992

1992
1990
1984
1991

1982
1992
1990
1980

Enidoon
02:37.15
00:41.45
00:39.66
00:37.21
00:38.83
02:39.63
00:39.96
00:37.71
00:41.82
00:40.14
02:41.73
00:41.16
01:20.79
00:37.97
00:42.97
02:44.99
00:39.36
01:24.74
00:42.13
00:38.12
02:46.76
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10

10085 Polychronis Chrimatopoulos 1992
7751 Ioannis Liardakis 1983
3329 Antonis Askoxylakis 1973
9307 Loukas Karetzopoulos 1991

10 014 AOGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOXZ APTYPOYINOAHZ

10091 KAAINTEPAKHZ EYAITTEAOZ 1993

10273 OIKONOMOIMNOYAOZ XPH>XTOX 1992

10088 Dimitros Papoutsis 1991

10092 Giorgios Galinas 1991

4 I.0.0EZZAAONIKHZ

11064 ZAPPHX KQNZTANTINOX 1992

10268 KAPIQTHZ MOAYXPONHZ-AAE=ANAPO 1992

10408 N'EQPITAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 1990
6650 KAPABANAZ ANA>XTAZIO 1979

10 019 AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEA NEPAKA

10561 Anastasios Theodoridis 1995

11084 KAPANTQNHZ-OIKONOMOY MNEPIKAHZ 1995

10564 Mikail Sousounis 1993

11083 Ouilliam Pol Balntouin 1992

92 AKO XAAKIAOZ
8736 losif Chamounta 1991

10207 ®QTOMNOYAOZ IAZQN 1992

10861 KONAKAZ >TAMATIOZ 1993

10734 Gregorios Keramydas 1990

98 A.E. XAIAAPIOY

10547 Gavriil Asoniadis 1992

11535 Konstantinos Tzanetakos 1994
9708 MAMANAZTAZIOY ZTE®ANOZ 1991

11135 KAPAXAAIOZ M'EQPIIOx 1994

AKYPOZ: AAOOZ KINHZH

10 012 N.O. APFOZTOAIOY
9680 Tryantafillos Anastasiou 1991
9359 MYPIAAOZ ANAPEAX 1976
9720 MOYZOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1992
10118 Alexandros Christoulakis 1992
27 AAPIZAIKOZ TITANEZ
10126 ZTAMATHZ MNMANATIQTHZ 1993
11073 MOKAZ ANAPEAZ 1983
10626 TOAIKAX XPH>XTOX 1993
9804 EYAITEAOY AGANAZIOZ 1987

BaOuoAoyia Avipwv-Tuvaikemv

1 N.O.XANIQN 121,0
2 AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEA FEPAKA  118,0
3 AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY" 105,0
4 NAO KAAAMAPIAZ OES. 68,0
5 I.0.0EZZAAONIKHZ 60,0
6 N.O.AMO®IOEAZ 59,0
7 AOA.AKAA.AAMMATPOZ 55,0
8 N.O. APFTOZTOAIOY 47,0
9 N.O.BOYAIArMENHZ 43,0
10 A.N.O.APTYPOYMNOAHZ 26,0
11 FAAYKOZ NEPIZTEPIOY 24,0
12 OMIAOZ OAANAZIOY =KI 21,0
13 NO BOAOY-APIONAYTEZ 20,0
14 A.E. XAIAAPIOY 18,0
E.A.T. ANAEEANAPOX 18,0

16 AKO XAAKIAOZX 16,0
0.E.A/N.A.MEIPAIA 16,0

18 A.O. MOZEIAQN IQANNINQN

14,0

00:40.79
00:39.62
00:49.07
00:37.28
02:47.52
00:43.14
00:41.77
00:41.51
00:41.10
02:48.45
00:42.20
00:42.52
00:40.55
00:43.18
02:49.59
00:42.95
00:42.34
00:44.84
00:39.46
02:53.20
00:43.38
00:43.58
00:46.12
00:40.12
02:54.18
00:42.06
00:41.75
00:42.80
00:47.57

A-KIN
A-KIN
A-KIN
A-KIN

A-KIN
A-KIN
A-KIN
A-KIN
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19 A.O AITAIOY 13,0
20 NAOK 10,0
21 A.O XAIAAPIOY 9,0
22 AAPIZAIKOZ TITANEZ 3,0

BaOpoAoyia AvOpeg

1 N.O.XANIQN 91,0
2 N.O.AM®IOEAZ 58,0
3 N.O.BOYAIArMENHZ 43,0
4 NAO KAAAMAPIAZ OES. 37,0
5 AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY" 36,0
6 A.N.O.APT'YPOYMOAHZ 26,0
7 N.O. APFTOZTOAIOY 24,0
8 AOA.AKAA.AAMMNATPOX 22,0
9 OMIAOZ OAAAZIOY 3KI 21,0
10 AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEA FEPAKA 15,0
11 A.E. XAIAAPIOY 13,0
A.O AITAIOY 13,0

13 NAOK 10,0
14 AKO XAAKIAOZX 9,0
0.E.A/N.A.MEIPAIA 9,0

16 I.0.0EZXAAONIKHZ 7,0
17 NO BOAOY-APITONAYTEZ 6,0
18 AAPIZAIKOZ TITANEX 3,0

BaOuoAoyia Nuvaikov
1 AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEA FEPAKA  103,0

2 AKZ "AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY" 69,0
3 I.0.OEZZAANONIKHZ 53,0
4 AOA.AKAA.AAMMNATPOX 33,0
5 NAO KAAAMAPIAZ OES. 31,0
6 N.O.XANIQN 30,0
7 FAAYKOZ MEPIZTEPIOY 24,0
8 N.O. APFTOZTOAIOY 23,0
9 E.A.T. AAEEANAPOZ 18,0
10 A.O. MOZEIAQN IQANNINQN 14,0
NO BOAOY-APIFONAYTEZ 14,0

12 A.O0 XAIAAPIOY 9,0
13 AKO XAAKIAOZ 7,0

O.E.A/N.A.MEIPAIA 7,0
15 A.E. XAIAAPIOY 5,0
16 N.O.AM®IOEAZ 1,0

Traduit du grec par All Finswimming
http://all-finswimming.over-blog.com



